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UGC-Human Resource Development Centre 

Goa University 

Workshop on National Education Policy (NEP 2020) Internationalisation of Higher Education 

(Online)  

On 29/06/2022  

from 12.00 p.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

 

Participants Details 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the Participants College Address Phone No. E mail ID of Participants 

1 

Dr. Achut Pednekar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandals 

College and Research Centre 

Assagao-Goa 

982386404

6 
atchutpednekar@yahoo.com 

2 Mr. Adinatha C 

Upadhya 

Sangolli Rayanna First Grade 

Constituent College Belagavi 

994528977

4 
adinatha06@gmail.com 

3 
Ms. Akshata Samant 

GVM'S Dr Dada Vaidya 

College of Education, Ponda 

942388662

8 
akshata.samant@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Albino R Thomson Goa University 9.20E+11 albino@unigoa.ac.in 

5 Dr. Amrita Rudreshwar 

Natekar 

Dnyanprassark Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 
9.19E+11 aquariusamri@gmail.com 

6 
Dr. Ankeeta Amonkar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 

967312730

1 
ankeeta@dmscollege.ac.in 

7 
Ms. Antara Bhide 

GVMs Dr. Dada Vaidya 

College of Education 

750673936

0 

antarabhide.theatre@gmail.

com 

8 Ms. Ardhana M 

Prabhash 
Alphonsa College Pala 

894354334

6 

ardhanamprabhash@gmail.c

om 

9 Mr. Ashwin Francisco 

Do Rosario Souza 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 

985031361

6 
ashwin@dmscollege.ac.in 

10 
Dr. Aureen R L G 

Gomes 

Government College of Arts 

Science and Commerce 

Khandola 

973050667

6 
aureengomes@gmail.com 



11 
Ms. Averyl Pires 

St. Xavier's College, mapusa- 

goa 

750780823

3 
averylpires@gmail.com 

12 
Ms. Avina Kavthankar Goa University 

963744626

2 
avina@unigoa.ac.in 

13 
Mr. Brandon Fernandes Goa University 

955260592

5 
brandon@unigoa.ac.in 

14 
Dr. Chacko Jose P St Aloysius College, Thrissur 

944703329

2 
chackojosep@gmail.com 

15 
Dr. Cindy DSilva 

DCT's Dhempe College of 

Arts and Science 

992144790

7 

cindy@dhempecollege.edu.i

n 

16 
Mrs. Danica Menezes 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 

986059803

1 
menezesdanica@gmail.com 

17 
Dr. Darshana Sarmah Nalbari College 

700295472

5 
darshana.s.bh@gmail.com 

18 
Dr. Deepa yadav 

S.S.J.N.Palika Kanya Maha. 

UP  

993627274

3 

mrs.deepayadav@gmail.co

m 

19 
Dr. Pannalal Yadav 

Samadhan College Bemetara 

(C.G) 

940641527

2 
pannalaly518@gmail.com 

20 
Dr. Ramu Murthy 

DCT's Dhempe College of 

Arts and Science Miramar 

982260157

9 

ramumurthy@dhempecolleg

e.edu.in 

21 
Mrs. Elvira Pereira St. Xavier's College 

976585351

6 

elvira_pereira@rediffmail.c

om 

22 Prof. Gangaram 

Narvekar 

Kala Academy Goas College 

of Theatre Arts 

937071918

8 

satishnarvekar36@gmail.co

m 

23 

Mrs. Honey Babu 

GVM'S Dr.Dada Vaidya 

College of Education, Ponda, 

Goa 

892140143

4 
honeygvmcol@gmail.com 

24 
Ms. Irena Mesquita 

DCT's Dhempe college of arts 

and science 

800705941

2 

mesquitairena28@gmail.co

m 

25 Dr. Irene Silveira Goa University 952717219 irene@unigoa.ac.in 



1 

26 
Prof. Janet Fernandes 

St. Xavier's College, Mapusa 

Goa 

982370900

3 
drjanet2307@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Jessica Fernandes e 

Pereira 
Goa University 

820812661

3 
zaydegrace@unigoa.ac.in 

28 
Dr. Jobha A. Johnson 

St. Aloysius College, 

Elthuruth, Thrissur. 

755906364

9 
jobhaajohnson@gmail.com 

29 
Dr. Juri Borah Gurucharan College 

940199306

5 
juriborah571@gmail.com 

30 

Ms. Kavita Rathod 

Government College of Arts, 

Science and Commerce, 

Khandola 

897163797

3 

kavita.rathod147@gmail.co

m 

31 
Ms. Kavitha nair 

Ganpat parsekar college of 

education 

960489192

3 
knair22@gmail.com 

32 

Mr. Khushali U.Prabhu 

HPSM's Ganpat Parsekar 

College of Education Harmal 

Goa 

899915274

5 
prabhukhushali@gmail.com 

33 
Dr. Kishan Prabhu 

Haval 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Marathwada University 

Subcampus Osmanabad 

942353137

5 
havalkp@gmail.com 

34 
Mrs. Larissa Rodrigues Goa College of Home Science 

976355127

9 

gchscovidresearch@gmail.c

om 

35 
Dr. M. Kunhanandan Goa University 

976459975

8 
kunha@unigoa.ac.in 

36 

Ms. Manisha Manerikar 

Government College of Arts, 

Science and Commerce, 

Khandola, Marcela Goa 

904955454

3 

manisha.manerikar@khand

olacollege.edu.in 

37 Dr. Manoj Shripati 

Khandekar 

Maharashtra Udayagiri 

Mahavidyalaya Udgir 

937328287

8 

khandekar_manoj@rediffm

ail.com 

38 Dr. Maria Cineola 

Fernandes 

St. Joseph Vaz College, 

Cortalim Goa 
9.19E+11 mariacinferns@gmail.com 



39 
Dr. Nadisha Coelho Goa College of Home Science 

880525082

9 
nadisha.gchs@gmail.com 

40 
Mr. Namdev Eknath 

Tulaskar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

college and Research Centre 

Assagao. 

883025987

5 

namdevtulaskar5@gmail.co

m 

41 
Dr. Nandini Chowgule College 

992202317

1 
nandinivazf@gmail.com 

42 
Dr. Narayan Vetrekar Goa University 

866960921

9 

vetrekarnarayan@unigoa.ac.

in 

43 

Mr. Narendra L. Pandav 

Ganpat Parsekar college of 

education, Harmal - Pernem – 

Goa 

928421355

6 
pandavnaren@gmail.com 

44 

Mr. Paresh R. Sirsat 

Dnyanprassar Mandal's 

College and Research Centre, 

Assagao Goa 

988157853

5 

paresh_sirsat@rediffmail.co

m 

45 
Mr. Paritosh Mahato 

Vidyasagar College of 

Education 

790865044

6 
mahato.pm@gmail.com 

46 
Dr. Poonam Sadekar Goa University 

969943972

0 

poonam.sadekar@unigoa.ac

.in 

47 
Dr. Pradip Gharami South Calcutta  Law College 

943323038

7 

pradippratapkau@gmail.co

m 

48 

Dr. Prajakta R. Parab 

Government College of Arts, 

Science and Commerce, 

Khandola, Marcela, Goa 

880685245

2 
prajaktarparab@gmail.com 

49 
Mr. Prashant 

Ramchandra Dashavant 

Modern Education Societys 

college of Education vita Tal 

khanapur Dist-Sangli 415311 

997512779

3 

dashavant.prashant45@gma

il.com 

50 
Ms. Prashanti Talpankar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandalâ€™s 

college & Research Centre 

942388770

8 

prashantitalpankar@gmail.c

om 

51 
Dr. Pravina kerkar 

Govt College khandola 

Marcela Goa 

982238503

5 
Pravina567@gmail.com 



52 Dr. Purushottam 

Verlekar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandalâ€™s 

College and Research Center 

992393263

4 
pvpra523@gmail.com 

53 
Dr. Rajiv Pancham 

Ganpat Parsekar College Of 

Education Harmal Goa 

932673151

1 
rkpancham@gmail.com 

54 
Mrs. Ranjana Dilip 

Sawaikar 

Government College of Arts, 

Science & Commerce, 

Khandola Marcela Goa 

888845499

1 
sranjanad@gmail.com 

55 Mrs. Renuka Anand 

Pardeshi 

Ganpat Parsekar College of 

Education 

982265075

2 

pardeshirenuka0@gmail.co

m 

56 
Ms. Richa Chimulkar 

Gvm's Dr. Dada vaidya 

college of education 

800727516

0 

richachimulkar93@gmail.co

m 

57 
Ms. Rochelle Fernandes 

Dhempe College of Arts and 

Science, Miramar-Goa 

916823131

0 

rochelle@dhempecollege.ed

u.in 

58 
Dr. Russell DSouza Nirmala Institute of Education 

880647617

0 
russsouza@gmail.com 

59 
Mr. Sagar Machindra 

Davari 

Ganpat Parsekar college of 

Education Harmal, Pedne, 

Goa 

963707146

4 
sagardavari8@gmail.com 

60 Ms. Sailee Chandrakant 

Velip 

Dnyanprassarak Mandals 

college Assagao Bardez Goa 

855294715

6 
Sayalivelip26@gmail.com 

61 
Mr. Salman Khan 

Rosary College of Commerce 

& Arts 

955204798

9 
salmank.goa@gmail.com 

62 
Mr. Sandesh Deelip Tari 

Dnyanprassarak Mandals 

College and Research Centre 

779825263

5 
tarisandesh87@gmail.com 

63 
Dr. Sanket Krishnanath 

Gaonkar 

P.E.S's S.R.N College of Arts 

and Science, Farmagudi, 

Ponda Goa 

976429065

7 

sanket.gaonkar91@gmail.co

m 

64 Ms. Savia M. M. De 

Sousa 

G.V.M.'s Dr. Dada Vaidya 

College of Education 

973059400

1 
desousa.savia@gmail.com 

65 
Dr. Sharmila B. Dessai 

Govt. College of Arts Sc. 

Com.  Khandola Goa. 

937035979

3 
saitaj2003@gmail.com 



66 Ms. Sheryl Afonso e 

DSouza 
Goa College of Home Science 

982258202

2 

sheryl2000afonso@gmail.c

om 

67 
Mr. Shivendu Bhushan 

Indira College of Commerce 

and Science 

989068621

6 
shivendu@iccs.ac.in 

68 
Dr. Siddhi Dayanand 

Naik 

Government College of Arts 

Science and Commerce 

Khandola  

942180063

4 
siddhinaik40@gmail.com 

69 

Ms. Siddhi U. Parsekar 

DCT'S Dhempe College of 

Arts and Science, Miramar, 

Panaji-Goa 

940577731

2 

siddhiparsekar2896@gmail.

com 

70 
Ms. Siena Fernandes 

Ganpat Parsekar College of 

Education 

839084663

2 

sienafernandes29@gmail.co

m 

71 
Dr. Simanta Boruah Bir Lachit Borphukan College 

995789065

8 
simantakiran@gmail.com 

72 
Dr. Sinthiya Gawandi 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

college and research centre 

880605168

4 

sinthiyagawandi@gmail.co

m 

73 Mrs. Smita Raj 

Kuncoliwnkar 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal'S 

College and Research Ce nter 

982370523

1 
Smita@dmscollege.ac.in 

74 
Mr. Snehal Harmalkar 

Dhempe College of Arts and 

Science 

940414588

9 

Snehal@dhempecollege.edu

.in 

75 
Ms. Sparsha S. 

Mandreker 

Government College of Arts 

Science and Commerce 

Khandola 

880533636

5 

sparsha.mandrekar@khando

lacollege.edu.in 

76 
Mr. Subhash  D.  Patil 

D M's College and Research 

Centre 

983496728

8 
yesdpatil@gmail.com 

77 Ms. Suman Vasudev 

Gosavi 
Goa College of Home Science 

884931736

9 
gsvsuman18@gmail.com 

78 

Mr. Sunil Kumar 

GVM'S Dr Dada vaidya 

college of education ponda 

Goa 

976644659

6 

gvm.sunilkumar@gmail.co

m 

79 Mr. Sunoj Raicar Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 
897501049 sunoj@dmscollege.ac.in 



Assagao-Goa 2 

80 

Dr. Sushama Dessai 

Government of college of 

Arts, Science, and Commerce,  

Khandola, Marcela-Goa 

888878775

1 

sushama.dessai@khandolac

ollege.edu.in 

81 
Mrs. Suvarna P. Gauns 

Nirmala Institute of 

Education, Panaji 

940449315

1 
suvarnagauns@gmail.com 

82 Ms. Sweety S 

Mandrekar Vengurlekar 

Gps Chincholem/  Gvm 

College of Education 

932234946

8 

sweetymandrekar66@gmail

.com 

83 Mrs. Sweta  Prasad 

Govekar 
Goa University 

787568245

6 
sweta@unigoa.ac.in 

84 

Mrs. Teja Gramopadhye 

P.E.S's R.S.N.College of Arts 

and Science Farmagudi Ponda 

Goa 

9.20E+11 
tejagramopadhye@gmail.co

m 

85 
Ms. Teja Kundaikar Goa University 

985046187

7 

teja.kundaikar@unigoa.ac.i

n 

86 

Ms. Unnati Sinari 

Government College of Arts, 

Science and Commerce 

Khandola Marcela Goa 

830829611

6 
unnatisinari@gmail.com 

87 

Mrs. Vaishali V. Jadhav 

KRT Arts BH Commerce and 

AM Science (KTHM) 

College, Nashik 

913049839

2 
vaishuj3009@gmail.com 

88 
Ms. Vanita Shanu 

Kunkalkar 

Govt. College of Arts, 

Science and Commerce, 

Khandola 

876755071

5 
vanita6269@gmail.com 

89 

Dr. Varada S. Damare Goa University 

883045363

0, 

866960925

4 

vdamare@unigoa.ac.in 

90 Mrs. Varsha alias 

Swetal S Naik 
Goa college of Homescience 

942280693

4 
varsh18877@gmail.com 

91 
Prof. Vidya Desai 

Dnyanprassarak Mandal's 

College and Research Centre 

762056826

4 
desai_vidya@ymail.com 

mailto:vanita6269@gmail.com
mailto:vdamare@unigoa.ac.in
mailto:varsh18877@gmail.com
mailto:desai_vidya@ymail.com


92 
Mr. Vinayak Bapat Goa University 

976497125

6 
vinaybapat.6@gmail.com 

93 
Mr. Vinayak Sopan 

More 

Gvm's Dr Dada Vaidya 

College Of Education Ponda 

Goa 

942264832

3 

shri.vinayakmore@gmail.co

m 

94 
Mr. Vishal Vasant 

Advaikar 

Government College of Arts 

Science and Commerce 

Khandola Goa 

758847445

6 
vishaladvaikar@gmail.com 

95 
Prof. Vishal Verma 

Indira college of commerce 

and science 

997526851

6 

mca.vishalverma@gmail.co

m 

96 
Mrs. Ximena Fonseca Nirmala Institute of Education 

976726290

0 

ximena@nirmalainstitute.or

g 

 

mailto:vinaybapat.6@gmail.com
mailto:shri.vinayakmore@gmail.com
mailto:shri.vinayakmore@gmail.com
mailto:vishaladvaikar@gmail.com
mailto:mca.vishalverma@gmail.com
mailto:mca.vishalverma@gmail.com
mailto:ximena@nirmalainstitute.org
mailto:ximena@nirmalainstitute.org

